Anexa nr. 7
la Documentația standard nr._____
din “____” ________ 20___
CERERE DE PARTICIPARE
           Către      Primaria com. Braniste, r. Rîşcani, s.Branişte, MD-5614
Stimaţi domni,
Ca urmare a anunțului/invitației de participare/de preselecție apărut în Buletinul achizițiilor publice și/sau
Jurnalul Oficial al Uniunii Europene,  nr.  ocds-b3wdp1-MD-1773823163241 din 08/04/2026

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Anlage / Appendix 1
Gültig bis:               2029-08-25
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-08-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-08-26
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Mózes Tibor
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60177575  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24EQPV  001
Produkt Product: Waste Bin
(Mobile waste container)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Fahrbare Abfall- und Wertstoffbehälter mit 4 Rädern für Kammschüttungen
/Mobile waste and recycling container with 4 wheels for comb
liftingdevices
660 Liter Premium
770 Liter Premium
1100 Liter Premium
1100 Liter Premium UL
1100 Liter Urban
1100 Liter Urban, LIL
1100 Liter Urban PL
Ersetzt Zertifikat /Replaces certificate S 60168352
Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Produkt und Fertigungsstätte erfüllen § 20 des
Produktsicherheitsgesetzes.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation.
The provisions of §20 Product Safety Act are complied with.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60177552  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24SD1R  001
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Genehmigungsinhaber  License Holder:
MNG PLASTIK-GOGIC doo Indjija
Kralja Petra I 227
22320 Indjija
Serbia
Fertigungsstätte Manufacturing Site:
MNG PLASTIK-GOGIC doo Indjija
Kralja Petra I 227
22320 Indjija
Serbia
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Prüfzeichen Test Mark:
Geprüft nach Tested according to:
EN 840-1:2020
EN 840-5:2020
EN 840-6:2020
RAL-GZ 951/1/08.23
AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Anlage / Appendix 1
Gültig bis:               2029-08-25
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-08-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-08-26
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Mózes Tibor
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 60177552  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
HU24SD1R  001
Produkt Product: Waste Bin
(Mobile waste container)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Fahrbare Abfall- und Wertstoffbehälter mit 2 Rädern
/Mobile waste and recycling container with 2 wheels
60 Liter Urban
80 Liter Urban
120 Liter Premium
120 Liter Twin
120 Liter Urban
140 Liter Standard
240 Liter H
240 Liter Premium
240 Liter Twin
240 Liter Standard
240 Liter Standard UL
240 Liter Urban
360 Liter Urban
Ersetzt Zertifikat /Replaces certificate S 60154388, S 60156985
Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Management System of:
  MNG PLASTIK-GOGIĆ DOO INĐIJA
Kralja Petra I 227,
22320 Inđija, Srbija
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:
ISO 45001:2018
SRPS ISO 45001:2018
 Certificate Number: 6513-OHS-001
Initial Registration Date: 7 November 2017